
September 2017 

2017 – 2018 School Year 

Route #15 AM 

Pick Up:    McIntyre, Arkell, Logan, Downtown  

Drop Off:   F.H. Collins, Vanier Catholic 

Departs:  
7:49 am      START McIntyre Drive @ McCandless Crescent  
7:52 am STOP Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #1 
7:53 am  STOP Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #2 
7:54 am  STOP Heron Drive City Bus Stop 
7:55 am STOP Falcon @ Finch (at vacant lot)   
7:57 am STOP 27 Emerald 
7:58 am STOP Lazulite Drive @ Spinel Place @ mailboxes 
7:59 am STOP Lazulite Drive @ Falcon Drive 
8:01 am STOP 187 Falcon 
8:04 am STOP Falcon Drive @ Grizzly Circle   
8:14 am STOP Sixth Avenue @ Ogilvie Street   
8:15 am STOP Sixth Avenue @ Alexander Street 
8:18 am STOP Fifth Avenue @ Hawkins Street   
8:19 am STOP Fifth Avenue @ Jeckell Street   
8:22 am STOP F.H. Collins Secondary School    
8:27 am DEST Vanier Catholic Secondary School   
 

PLEASE BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 

Route #15 PM 

Pick Up:    F.H. Collins, Vanier Catholic 

Drop Off:   Downtown, McIntyre, Arkell, Logan. 

   
3:23 pm Leave Vanier Catholic Secondary School 
3:33 pm Leave FH Collins Secondary School 
3:37 pm STOP Jeckell Street @ Fifth Avenue   
3:38 pm STOP Fifth Avenue @ Hawkins Street   
3:40 pm STOP Sixth Avenue @ Alexander Street 
3:41 pm STOP Sixth Avenue @ Ogilvie Street 
3:47 pm STOP McIntyre Drive @ McCandless Crescent 
3:48 pm STOP Mallard @ Goldeneye #1   
3:50 pm STOP Mallard @ Goldeneye #2  
3:52 pm STOP Heron Drive City Bus Stop 
3:54 pm STOP Falcon @ Finch (North entrance green space) 
3:56 pm  STOP 27 Emerald 
3:58 pm STOP Lazulite Drive @ Spinel Place/ Mailboxes 
4:00 pm STOP              Lazulite Drive @ Falcon 
4:02 pm      STOP     187 Falcon 
4:04 pm       END     Falcon @ Grizzly Circle 
    
   
   



  
 


